
DATE TEXT WHAT TO READ

Sunday, June 15 Ephesians 1:1-14
Ephesians 1:1 – 6 
Ephesians 1:7 – 10
Ephesians 1:11 – 14 

Sunday, June 22 Ephesians 1:15-23
Ephesians 1:15 – 16
Ephesians 1:17-24
Ephesians 1:22-23 

Sunday,  June 29 Ephesians 2:1-10
Ephesians 2:1-3
Ephesians 2:4-10

Sunday, July 6 Ephesians 2:11-22
Ephesians 2:11-13
Ephesians 2:14-18
Ephesians 2:19-22

Sunday, July 13  Ephesians 3:1-13
Ephesians 3:1 – 6
Ephesians 3:7-13 

Sunday, July 20 Ephesians 3:14-21
Ephesians 3:14-19
Ephesians 3:20-21 

Sunday, July 27 Ephesians 4:1-16
Ephesians 4:1-8 
Ephesians 4:9-16

Sunday, August 3 Ephesians 4:17-32
Ephesians 4:17-19
Ephesians 4:20-28
Ephesians 4:29-32

Sunday, August 10 Ephesians 5:1-20
Ephesians 5:1-2
Ephesians 5:3-14
Ephesians 5:15-20

Sunday, August 17 Ephesians 5:21–6:9
Ephesians 5:21-32
Ephesians 6:1-9

Sunday, August 24 Ephesians 6:10-24
Ephesians 6:10-20
Ephesians 6:21-24

DIRECTIONS

Use the weekly Scripture guide to spend time in God’s Word during your
personal devotional time. As you read, use the SOAP method to reflect and
record your insights in a journal. If you are using this with your Small Group,
encourage everyone to come ready to share from their journal each week. 


